
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 120

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 L Healdsburg Ave (North) 1.4 61.4 L Clark Dr 1.6

1.4 R Alexander Valley Rd 3.3 63.0 L Gaddy Ln 1.7

4.7 > Hwy-128 10.1 64.7 > Merritt Rd 0.2

14.8 L Ida Clayton Rd 8.0 64.9 R Big Valley Rd 1.5

22.8 > Western Mine Rd 3.1 66.4 L Argonaut Rd 1.8

25.9 L Hwy-29 N 2.5 68.1 R Highland Springs Rd 0.3

28.4 food & water @ Chevron 0.0 68.4 L Mathews Rd 1.0

28.4 L Wardlaw St 0.1 69.4 R George Rd 0.2

28.5 R Big Canyon Rd 12.7 69.6 L Hwy-175 W/Hopland Rd 15.2

41.2 R Seigler Canyon Rd 4.0 84.8 > stay on Hwy-175 W 0.2

45.2 L Hwy-29 N 0.5 85.0 Sanel Valley Mkt 1.0

45.8 R Point Lakeview Rd 6.9 86.0 L US-101 S 0.1

52.6 R Hwy-281 W 7.6 86.1 R Mtn House Rd 9.1

60.2 Lunch in Soda Bay 1.2 95.2 L Hwy-128 E 7.2
102.4 R N Cloverdale Blvd 3.1

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet 105.5 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.1

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 110.6 L Dry Creek Rd 6.1

Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 116.8 L Lytton Springs Rd 2.8
119.5 R Healdsburg Ave 2.1
121.6 >

Doug Schrock 318-3089

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/16471660

`

Foss Creek Elementary School, 1557 Healdsburg Ave

Foss Creek Elementary School, 1557 Healdsburg Ave

Clear Lake Double Metric

Finish at 1557 N Healdsburg Avenue


